

HIMALAYA, the Journal of the Association for Nepal and Himalayan Studies

Volume 7 Number 2 *Himalayan Research Bulletin Numbers 2 & 3*

Article 1

1987

About the himalayan Research Bulletin

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.macalester.edu/himalaya

Recommended Citation

. 1987. About the himalayan Research Bulletin. *HIMALAYA* 7(2). Available at: https://digitalcommons.macalester.edu/himalaya/vol7/iss2/1

This Other is brought to you for free and open access by the DigitalCommons@Macalester College at DigitalCommons@Macalester College. It has been accepted for inclusion in HIMALAYA, the Journal of the Association for Nepal and Himalayan Studies by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Macalester College. For more information, please contact scholarpub@macalester.edu.



THE HIMALAYAN RESEARCH BULLETIN

The Himalayan Research Bulletin (ISSN 0891-4834) is published for the Nepal Studies Association by the Southern Asian Institute of the School of International and Public Affairs, Columbia University, New York, New York 10027, USA.

Editors:

Theodore Riccardi, Jr., Columbia University William F. Fisher, Columbia University Bruce Owens, Columbia University

Assistant Editor:

James M. Edell, Columbia University

Nepal Studies Association

Chairperson: Leo E. Rose, University of California, Berkeley Treasurer: Barbara Brower, University of Texas at Austin

Executive Committee: Terry Cooke, Ter Ellingson, Judith Justice, Nancy Levine, Todd Lewis, Augusta Molnar, Krishna Pradhan.

Membership and Subscription Information

The <u>Himalayan Research Bulletin</u> replaced the <u>Nepal Studies Association Newsletter</u> which began publication in 1972. The <u>Himalayan Research Bulletin</u> publishes current news and information of scholarly and research interest in all fields relevant to the Himalayan Areas of Asia. The <u>HRB</u> is published three times a year and a subscription is included in the membership dues of the Nepal Studies Association. Membership is US\$15.00 for individuals (US\$10.00 for students), and US\$30.00 for institutions. There is a US\$15.00 surcharge for airmail delivery. Back issues are available from the editors for US\$6.00. Dues provide subscription to the <u>HRB</u> for the calendar year and should be submitted to the Editors (see form at back of issue).

The editors encourage the submission of materials for publication: news on recent publications, short articles, reviews, news and information of interest to Himalayan specialists, conference reports, research grants, abstracts of research proposals and research results, dissertation abstracts, bibliographies, etc. We depend upon the continuing voluntary submission of material from member subscribers. Please direct manuscripts and correspondence to:

The Editors,
Himalayan Research Bulletin
Southern Asian Institute
School of International and Public Affairs
Columbia University
420 West 118th Street
New York, New York 10027

Correspondents and Contributing Editors: A. Höfer (Südasien-Institut der Universität Heidelberg); M. Jha (Ranchi University); D. Messerschmidt (Washington State University); Nirmal M. Tuladhar (CNAS, Tribhuvan University); D. Seddon (School of Development Studies, University of East Anglia); Nawang Tsering Shakspo (Cultural Academy of Leh-Ladakh); I.P. Singh (University of Delhi); Gérard Toffin (CNRS, Paris, France).